
Justine Palabrica (Everett High School)

1

Salina Khamsitthicak (Franklin High School)

Brenda Rivera (Lakewood High School)

2

Brittany Tabor (Sultan High School)

Joriah Acacio (Chief Sealth High School)

3

Maram Romani (Lynnwood High School)

Julie Mata (Mariner High School)

4

J. Palabrica (EVT)
BYE

B. Rivera (LKW)
Pin

77

B. Tabor (SUL)
Pin

J. Mata (MAR)
Pin

78

J. Palabrica (EVT)
Pin

J. Mata (MAR)
13-5

229 J. Palabrica (EVT)
5-3

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 100
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament1. Justine Palabrica (EVT)

2. Julie Mata (MAR)
3. Brittany Tabor (SUL)
4. Brenda Rivera (LKW)
5. Salina Khamsitthicak (FRA)
6. Joriah Acacio (CS)



 L-1

S. Khamsitthicak (FRA)
 L-2

79

J. Acacio (CS)
 L-3

M. Romani (LYN)
 L-4

80

B. Tabor (SUL)
 L-78

S. Khamsitthicak (FRA)
BYE

153

B. Rivera (LKW)
 L-77

J. Acacio (CS)
Pin

154

S. Khamsitthicak (FRA)
 L-153

J. Acacio (CS)
 L-154

191 S. Khamsitthicak (FRA)
Pin

Fifth

B. Tabor (SUL)
Pin

B. Rivera (LKW)
Pin

192 B. Tabor (SUL)
Pin

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 100 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Savannah Phillips (Stanwood High School)

5

Salina Kongsayasak (Franklin High School)

6

Megan McMurrin (Sedro Woolley High School)

7

Katy Kortekaas (Lakewood High School)

8

Kim Johnson (Ingraham High School)

9

Julie Norvell (Newport High School)

10

Melissa Hussey (Lakewood High School)

11

Emily Iverson (Sedro Woolley High School)

12

S. Phillips (STW)
BYE

S. Kongsayasak (FRA)
BYE

81

M. McMurrin (SDW)
BYE

K. Kortekaas (LKW)
BYE

82

K. Johnson (ING)
BYE

J. Norvell (NEW)
BYE

83

M. Hussey (LKW)
BYE

E. Iverson (SDW)
BYE

84

S. Phillips (STW)
2-0

M. McMurrin (SDW)
Pin

193

J. Norvell (NEW)
Pin

E. Iverson (SDW)
Pin

194

S. Phillips (STW)
Pin

E. Iverson (SDW)
Pin

262 S. Phillips (STW)
6-0

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 106
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament1. Savannah Phillips (STW)

2. Emily Iverson (SDW)
3. Julie Norvell (NEW)
4. Megan McMurrin (SDW)
5. Kim Johnson (ING)
6. Katy Kortekaas (LKW)



 L-5

 L-6

85

 L-7

 L-8

86

 L-9

 L-10

87

 L-11

 L-12

88

M. Hussey (LKW)
 L-84

155

K. Johnson (ING)
 L-83

156

K. Kortekaas (LKW)
 L-82

157

S. Kongsayasak (FRA)
 L-81

158

M. Hussey (LKW)
BYE

K. Johnson (ING)
BYE

195

K. Kortekaas (LKW)
BYE

S. Kongsayasak (FRA)
BYE

196

M. McMurrin (SDW)
 L-193

K. Johnson (ING)
Pin

230

J. Norvell (NEW)
 L-194

K. Kortekaas (LKW)
Pin

231

K. Johnson (ING)
 L-230

K. Kortekaas (LKW)
 L-231

248 K. Johnson (ING)
Pin

Fifth

M. McMurrin (SDW)
Pin

J. Norvell (NEW)
Pin

249 J. Norvell (NEW)
Pin

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 106 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Casey Mather (Stanwood High School)

13

Yasmin Abdulahi (Mountlake Terrace High School)

14

Taylor Hayes (Lynnwood High School)

15

Hailey Parker (Sedro Woolley High School)

16

Yubo Wakayo (Ingraham High School)

17

Janey Dahlgren (Garfield High School)

18

Gabriela Lopez (Cascade High School)

19

Cassidy Mast (Sedro Woolley High School)

20

C. Mather (STW)
BYE

Y. Abdulahi (MTL)
BYE

89

T. Hayes (LYN)
BYE

H. Parker (SDW)
BYE

90

Y. Wakayo (ING)
BYE

G. Gonzales (GAR)
BYE

91

G. Lopez (CAS)
BYE

C. Mast (SDW)
BYE

92

C. Mather (STW)
Pin

H. Parker (SDW)
2-0

197

Y. Wakayo (ING)
Pin

C. Mast (SDW)
2-0

198

C. Mather (STW)
Pin

Y. Wakayo (ING)
Pin

263 C. Mather (STW)
Pin

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 112
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament 1. Casey Mather (STW)

2. Yubo Wakayo (ING)
3. Cassidy Mast (SDW)
4. Hailey Parker (SDW)
5. Taylor Hayes (LYN)
6. Gabriela Lopez (CAS)



 L-13

 L-14

93

 L-15

 L-16

94

 L-17

 L-18

95

 L-19

 L-20

96

G. Lopez (CAS)
 L-92

159

G. Gonzales (GAR)
 L-91

160

T. Hayes (LYN)
 L-90

161

Y. Abdulahi (MTL)
 L-89

162

G. Lopez (CAS)
BYE

G. Gonzales (GAR)
BYE

199

T. Hayes (LYN)
BYE

Y. Abdulahi (MTL)
BYE

200

H. Parker (SDW)
 L-197

G. Lopez (CAS)
Pin

232

C. Mast (SDW)
 L-198

T. Hayes (LYN)
Pin

233

G. Lopez (CAS)
 L-232

T. Hayes (LYN)
 L-233

250 T. Hayes (LYN)
Pin

Fifth

H. Parker (SDW)
Pin

C. Mast (SDW)
Pin

251 C. Mast (SDW)
Injury Default

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 112 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Aika Mitchell (Lakeside High School)

21

Alexa Hanshaw (Garfield High School)

22

Adrienne Breske (Snohomish High School)

23

Tinerra Adams (Sedro Woolley High School)

24

Jasmine Sandaval (Lakewood High School)

25

Larissa Ruiz (Stanwood High School)

26

Vy Tran (Franklin High School)

Kayli St. Aubin (Lakewood High School)

27

Jordyn Adams (Sedro Woolley High School)

28

A. Mitchell (LS)
BYE

A. Hanshaw (GAR)
BYE

97

A. Breske (SNO)
BYE

T. Adams (SDW)
BYE

98

J. Sandaval (LKW)
BYE

L. Ruiz (STW)
BYE

99

K. St. Aubin (LKW)
4-0

J. Adams (SDW)
BYE

100

A. Mitchell (LS)
Pin

T. Adams (SDW)
10-0

201

J. Sandaval (LKW)
Pin

J. Adams (SDW)
Pin

202

A. Mitchell (LS)
Pin

J. Adams (SDW)
Pin

264 A. Mitchell (LS)
11-1

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 118
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament1. Aika Mitchell (LS)

2. Jordyn Adams (SDW)
3. Tinerra Adams (SDW)
4. Jasmine Sandaval (LKW)
5. Larissa Ruiz (STW)
6. Alexa Hanshaw (GAR)



 L-21

 L-22

101

 L-23

 L-24

102

 L-25

 L-26

103

Vy Tran (FRA)
 L-27

 L-28

104

K. St. Aubin (LKW)
 L-100

163

L. Ruiz (STW)
 L-99

164

A. Breske (SNO)
 L-98

165

A. Hanshaw (GAR)
 L-97

Vy Tran (FRA)
BYE

166

K. St. Aubin (LKW)
BYE

L. Ruiz (STW)
BYE

203

A. Breske (SNO)
BYE

A. Hanshaw (GAR)
Pin

204

T. Adams (SDW)
 L-201

L. Ruiz (STW)
Pin

234

J. Sandaval (LKW)
 L-202

A. Hanshaw (GAR)
6-4

235

L. Ruiz (STW)
 L-234

A. Hanshaw (GAR)
 L-235

252 L. Ruiz (STW)
7-5

Fifth

T. Adams (SDW)
Pin

J. Sandaval (LKW)
Pin

253 T. Adams (SDW)
8-6

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 118 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Teri Hunter (Ingraham High School)

29

Page Putnicki (Chief Sealth High School)

Sierra Shufeldt (Bellevue High School)

30

Joanna Yoshitomi (Franklin High School)

Molly Elder (Garfield High School)

31

Grace Jones (Nathan Hale High School)

32

Brooke Dogett (Stanwood High School)

33

Mariah Orcutt (Stanwood High School)

Easton Larsen (Snohomish High School)

34

Riley Miller (Lakewood High School)

35

Cherish Mauck (Sedro Woolley High School)

36

T. Hunter (ING)
BYE

S. Shufeldt (BEL)
Pin 1:04

105

M. Elder (GAR)
Pin 5:34

G. Jones (NH)
BYE

106

B. Dogett (STW)
BYE

M. Orcutt (STW)
10-6

107

R. Miller (LKW)
BYE

C. Mauck (SDW)
BYE

108

T. Hunter (ING)
Pin

G. Jones (NH)
Pin

205

B. Dogett (STW)
8-2

C. Mauck (SDW)
Pin

206

T. Hunter (ING)
Pin

C. Mauck (SDW)
Pin

265 T. Hunter (ING)
Pin

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 124
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament 1. Teri Hunter (ING)

2. Cherish Mauck (SDW)
3. Brooke Dogett (STW)
4. Mariah Orcutt (STW)
5. Grace Jones (NH)
6. Easton Larsen (SNO)



 L-29

P. Putnicki (CS)
 L-30

109

J. Yoshitomi (FRA)
 L-31

 L-32

110

 L-33

E. Larsen (SNO)
 L-34

111

 L-35

 L-36

112

R. Miller (LKW)
 L-108

P. Putnicki (CS)
BYE

167

M. Orcutt (STW)
 L-107

J. Yoshitomi (FRA)
BYE

168

M. Elder (GAR)
 L-106

E. Larsen (SNO)
BYE

169

S. Shufeldt (BEL)
 L-105

170

R. Miller (LKW)
Pin

M. Orcutt (STW)
Pin

207

E. Larsen (SNO)
Pin

S. Shufeldt (BEL)
BYE

208

G. Jones (NH)
 L-205

M. Orcutt (STW)
7-2

236

B. Dogett (STW)
 L-206

E. Larsen (SNO)
Pin

237

G. Jones (NH)
 L-236

E. Larsen (SNO)
 L-237

254 G. Jones (NH)
Injury Default

Fifth

M. Orcutt (STW)
Pin

B. Dogett (STW)
15-5

255 B. Dogett (STW)
10-2

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 124 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Jessie Kaech (Sedro Woolley High School)

37

Leila Jenson (Kamiak High School)
38

Chloe Trosper (Nathan Hale High School)

39

Lizzy McElroy (Lakeside High School)
40

Shannon Gee (Stanwood High School)

41

Hila Gross (Chief Sealth High School)
42

Aisa Smith (Cleveland High School)

Kristen Jewell (Sedro Woolley High School)
43

Allison Lawten (Lakewood High School)
44

J. Kaech (SDW)
BYE

L. Jenson (KAM)
BYE

113

C. Trosper (NH)
BYE

L. McElroy (LS)
BYE

114

S. Gee (STW)
BYE

H. Gross (CS)
BYE

115

K. Jewell (SDW)
Pin

A. Lawten (LKW)
BYE

116

J. Kaech (SDW)
Pin

L. McElroy (LS)
Pin

209

S. Gee (STW)
Pin

A. Lawten (LKW)
15-3

210

J. Kaech (SDW)
Injury Default

S. Gee (STW)
Pin

266 J. Kaech (SDW)
Pin

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 130
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament 1. Jessie Kaech (SDW)

2. Shannon Gee (STW)
3. Allison Lawten (LKW)
4. Hila Gross (CS)
5. Lizzy McElroy (LS)
6. Aisa Smith (CL)



 L-37

 L-38

117

 L-39

 L-40

118

 L-41

 L-42

119

A. Smith (CL)
 L-43

 L-44

120

K. Jewell (SDW)
 L-116

171

H. Gross (CS)
 L-115

172

C. Trosper (NH)
 L-114

173

L. Jenson (KAM)
 L-113

A. Smith (CL)
BYE

174

K. Jewell (SDW)
BYE

H. Gross (CS)
BYE

211

C. Trosper (NH)
BYE

A. Smith (CL)
7-3

212

L. McElroy (LS)
 L-209

H. Gross (CS)
12-2

238

A. Lawten (LKW)
 L-210

A. Smith (CL)
Pin

239

L. McElroy (LS)
 L-238

A. Smith (CL)
 L-239

256 L. McElroy (LS)
Injury Default

Fifth

H. Gross (CS)
Pin

A. Lawten (LKW)
Injury Default

257 A. Lawten (LKW)
13-0

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 130 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Joanna Moreira (Liberty High School)

45

Amanda Triandafilou (Garfield High School)

46

Maddison Young (Ballard High School)

47

Taylor Dawson (Sedro Woolley High School)

48

Krystyne Holmes (Monroe High School)

49

Clarissa Munoz (Cascade High School)

50

Chloe Ammons (Sedro Woolley High School)

51

Ruthie Karlberg (Stanwood High School)

52

J. Moreira (LIB)
BYE

A. Triandafilou (GAR)
BYE

121

M. Young (BAL)
BYE

T. Dawson (SDW)
BYE

122

K. Holmes (MON)
BYE

C. Munoz (CAS)
BYE

123

C. Ammons (SDW)
BYE

R. Karlberg (STW)
BYE

124

J. Moreira (LIB)
7-2

T. Dawson (SDW)
Pin

213

C. Munoz (CAS)
Pin

R. Karlberg (STW)
Pin

214

J. Moreira (LIB)
12-3

R. Karlberg (STW)
Pin

267 R. Karlberg (STW)
Pin

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 137
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament1. Ruthie Karlberg (STW)

2. Joanna Moreira (LIB)
3. Taylor Dawson (SDW)
4. Clarissa Munoz (CAS)
5. Krystyne Holmes (MON)
6. Maddison Young (BAL)



 L-45

 L-46

125

 L-47

 L-48

126

 L-49

 L-50

127

 L-51

 L-52

128

C. Ammons (SDW)
 L-124

175

K. Holmes (MON)
 L-123

176

M. Young (BAL)
 L-122

177

A. Triandafilou (GAR)
 L-121

178

C. Ammons (SDW)
BYE

K. Holmes (MON)
BYE

215

M. Young (BAL)
BYE

A. Triandafilou (GAR)
BYE

216

T. Dawson (SDW)
 L-213

K. Holmes (MON)
Pin

240

C. Munoz (CAS)
 L-214

M. Young (BAL)
10-4

241

K. Holmes (MON)
 L-240

M. Young (BAL)
 L-241

258 K. Holmes (MON)
Pin

Fifth

T. Dawson (SDW)
Pin

C. Munoz (CAS)
Pin

259 T. Dawson (SDW)
13-4

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 137 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Kara Alden (Skyline High School)

53

Emmie Moser (Sedro Woolley High School)

Ingrid Bent (Inglemoor High School)

54

Kaytlyn Saunders (Cascade High School)

55

Amanda Alvarado (Cleveland High School)

56

JaShauna Adams (Chief Sealth High School)

57

Kami Roberts (Mountlake Terrace High School)

58

Lisseth Gaspar (Garfield High School)

59

Kendall Stafford (Sedro Woolley High School)

60

K. Alden (SKY)
BYE

E. Moser (SDW)
2-0

129

K. Saunders (CAS)
BYE

A. Alvarado (CL)
BYE

130

J. Adams (CS)
BYE

K. Roberts (MTL)
BYE

131

L. Gaspar (GAR)
BYE

K. Stafford (SDW)
BYE

132

K. Alden (SKY)
Pin

A. Alvarado (CL)
Pin

217

J. Adams (CS)
Pin

K. Stafford (SDW)
Pin

218

K. Alden (SKY)
Pin

K. Stafford (SDW)
Pin

268 K. Stafford (SDW)
Pin

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 145
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament1. Kendall Stafford (SDW)

2. Kara Alden (SKY)
3. JaShauna Adams (CS)
4. Kami Roberts (MTL)



 L-53

I. Bent (INM)
 L-54

133

 L-55

 L-56

134

 L-57

 L-58

135

 L-59

 L-60

136

L. Gaspar (GAR)
 L-132

I. Bent (INM)
BYE

179

K. Roberts (MTL)
 L-131

180

K. Saunders (CAS)
 L-130

181

E. Moser (SDW)
 L-129

182

I. Bent (INM)
Pin

K. Roberts (MTL)
BYE

219

K. Saunders (CAS)
BYE

E. Moser (SDW)
BYE

220

A. Alvarado (CL)
 L-217

K. Roberts (MTL)
Pin

242

J. Adams (CS)
 L-218

K. Saunders (CAS)
7-3

243

A. Alvarado (CL)
 L-242

K. Saunders (CAS)
 L-243

260
Fifth

K. Roberts (MTL)
Pin

J. Adams (CS)
Pin

261 J. Adams (CS)
Pin

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 145 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Haylee Rabenstein (Sedro Woolley High School)

61

Jennifer Pohle (Mariner High School)

62

Kaila Lafferty (Ballard High School)

Kadie Holmes (Sedro Woolley High School)

63

Kehla Grow (Lake Stevens High School)

64

H. Rabenstein (SDW)
BYE

J. Pohle (MAR)
BYE

137

K. Lafferty (BAL)
2-0

K. Grow (LSHS)
BYE

138

H. Rabenstein (SDW)
Pin

K. Grow (LSHS)
6-5

244 H. Rabenstein (SDW)
Pin

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 155
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament1. Haylee Rabenstein (SDW)

2. Kehla Grow (LSHS)
3. Kaila Lafferty (BAL)
4. Jennifer Pohle (MAR)
5. Kadie Holmes (SDW)



 L-61

 L-62

139

K. Holmes (SDW)
 L-63

 L-64

140

K. Lafferty (BAL)
 L-138

183

J. Pohle (MAR)
 L-137

K. Holmes (SDW)
BYE

184

 L-183

K. Holmes (SDW)
 L-184

221 K. Holmes (SDW)
BYE

Fifth

K. Lafferty (BAL)
BYE

J. Pohle (MAR)
23-6

222 K. Lafferty (BAL)
Pin

Third

Team List - 02-01-12 / 155 (consolation)
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament



Logan Riggles (Sedro Woolley High School)

65

66

67

68

L. Riggles (SDW)
BYE

141

142

L. Riggles (SDW)
BYE

245 L. Riggles (SDW)
BYE

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 170
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament 1. Logan Riggles (SDW)



Melissa Ho (Muckleshoot High School)

69

70

71

72

M. Ho (MUC)
BYE

145

146

M. Ho (MUC)
BYE

246 M. Ho (MUC)
BYE

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 195
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Tournament 1. Melissa Ho (MUC)



Laura Charboneau (Stanwood High School)

73

74

75

76

L. Charboneau (STW)
BYE

149

150

L. Charboneau (STW)
BYE

247 L. Charboneau (STW)
BYE

Champion

Team List - 02-01-12 / 265
2012 Girls Sub-Regional 2 Wrestling Touranment1. Laura Charboneau (STW)


